
59 B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

item. 190 1-10.
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

1672
1673

1674
1675
1676

1677
1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684

1685
1686

1687

VOTE No. 107—cntinued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Otago Road District—continued.
6'Neil's Road (Block XXII, Inver- Southland

cargill Hundred)
Point Road ... Borough of

Campbelltown
Ruggedy to Mason's Track ... Stewart Island
Ryan Road (Oreti) ... Southland
Ryan Road (Taringatura), (£1 for

£1)
Scott Road (Hokonui) ... .,
Sim's Road (£1 for £1)
South Hillend Bridge (£l for£1) .Springbank School North (£1 for£l)
Stewart Island Main Road .,: Stewart Island
Tisbury Road (£1 for £1) ... Southland
Tobin's Channel Bridge . ,,
Tramway Road, Invercargill, Block

XXII, Sections 20 to 35, and 36
Waipapa Creek Road ... ,,
West Plains Main Road (Fowler's ,,

to Leonard's)
Wilson Crossing (South Forest ,,

Hill Road)
Winton Creek Channel (Limehills) ,,
Winton Creek Channel (Upper), .,

(£tfor£l)
Winton, Block I, Sections 3 and 4 ,

(outfall drain)
Winton, Blocks II and III (out- „

fall drain)
Winton, Block III, Section 12

(outfall drain)
Winton, Block IX, Sections 4, 5, ,.

and 8
Zweiss R-ad (£1 for £1)
Survey, acquisition, and legalisation

of roads, drains, gravel - pits,
tramways, Ac.

Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, Ac.

£

75

300

100
300
100

250
100
250
50

200
50

150

150
150
100

60

£

1688
1689

200
100

1690 150

1691 60

1692 50

1693 200

1695
75

100

16961
1697;

2,400
25

1698 525

Total—Otago 76 ,305

1700
1701

1699
General—

Compensation for injuries to em-
ployees while in discharge of
their duties, and contingent ex-
penses in connection with same

Engineering surveys
Plant not chargeable to any par-

ticular work
Roadmen's huts, storerooms, &c. ... ...
Stone-crushers and road-making

plant

1,500

450
550

1702
1703

600
8,700

Total—General 11,800

Total required for current year—Vote No. 107
396 ,170

216 ,360


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

