Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1909–10.	
			-	
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
1672	Otago Road District—continued. O'Neil's Road (Block XXII, Inver-	Southland	75	
1673	cargill Hundred) Point Road	Borough of	300	*
1 (177 4	T) 1 / 1/5 / m 1	Campbelltown	100	
1674		Stewart Island	100	
$\frac{1675}{1676}$	Ryan Road (Oreti) Ryan Road (Taringatura), (£1 for		300 100	
1677	£1)		950	
1678	Scott Road (Hokonui) Sim's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
1679	South Hillend Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
1680	Springbank School North (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1681		Stewart Island	200	
1682	Tisbury Road (£1 for £1)		50	
1683	Tobin's Channel Bridge	,,	150	
1684	Tramway Road, Invercargill, Block			
	XXII, Sections 20 to 35, and 36	• •	150	
1685	Waipapa Creek Road	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	150	
1686	West Plains Main Road (Fowler's to Leonard's)		100	
1687	Wilson Crossing (South Forest Hill Road)		60	
1688	Winton Creek Channel (Limehills)		200	
1689	Winton Creek Channel (Upper), (£1 for £1)		100	
1690	Winton, Block I, Sections 3 and 4 (outfall drain)	•	150	
1691	Winton, Blocks II and III (out- fall drain)	***	60	
1692	Winton, Block III, Section 12 (outfall drain)	••	50	
169 3	Winton, Block IX, Sections 4, 5, and 8	**	200	
1694	Zweiss Road (£1 for £1)	*	75	
1695	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation	,,	100	
	of roads, drains, gravel - pits,			
	tramways, &c.		*	
1696	Supervision	• •	2,400	•
1697	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the	•••	25	
1698	other items of the vote Miscellaneous works and services,		525	
	including assistance towards the			
	construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	Total—Otago		76 ,305	
	General—			
1699	Compensation for injuries to em-		1 ,500	
1000	ployees while in discharge of	•••	, 1,500	
	their duties, and contingent ex-			
1700	penses in connection with same Engineering surveys		450	
1701	Plant not chargeable to any par- ticular work	•••	550	
1702	Roadmen's huts, storerooms, &c		600	
1703	Stone-crushers and road making	•••	8 ,700	
	Total—General	•••	11,800	
	Total required for current year—Ve	OTH NO. 107	396 ,170	216,360